
HIG
H STREET

FAIRFIELD ROAD

SKATEPARK

O
TTER

FIELD
 R

O
ADTCB

SubEl

CAR
PARK

RECREATION
GROUND

FALLING LANE

HIGH STREET

PARK VIEW

Sta

G
O

R
D

O
N

 R
O

AD

LB

SPORTS
COURT

PLAY
AREA

FALLING LANE

YIEWSLEY
FORMER

POOL SITE
      3,295m²

0.3295ha

YIEWSLEY
LIBRARY SITE
      1,771m²

0.1771h

COUNCIL
OWNED CAR

PARK

2
60

18c

7

14

Council

BOWLING GREEN

94

8

24a
48

72

129

1 to 18 11
3

27

24

43

7

53

Chiltern House

13
1

4b

to

6

Garage

14
3 t

o 1
61

22

78

4

19
1

PC

7

31

19

122 49

112

9

14

4

3

23

15

2

37

47

The Manse

1

134

39

59

67

142

26

Library

4a

176

Shelter

2

6a
2

18

11
9

93

Offices

12
7

26a

23
13

168

81

The Bungalow

136

164

81
a

1a

71

12
3

13

35

9

3

20

106

36

PH

1 to 10

16
3

86

51

152

29

11

19

92

15
a

24

25

1

192

Garage

55

6

23

17

3

4a

23

Church

1

10
5

17

N

0 50m10m5m 20m

SCALE:1:1250@A3

APPROPRIATION PLAN: scale 1:1250

Space One Beadon Road
London W6 0EA

T 020 8237 8200
F 020 8741 2814
mail@hunters.co.uk

www.hunters.co.uk

project name:

status:

job number: drawing number: revision:

date:

sheet:

scale:

cad ref:

Use figured dimensions only.   All levels and dimensions to be
checked on site.   This drawing is to be read in conjunction
with all other relevant drawings and specifications.
Hunters is a trading name of Hunter & Partners Limited.
© Hunter & Partners Limited.  All rights reserved.

drawn:

checked:

drawing reference:

YIEWSLEY HOUSING ANS LIBRARY SITES
LAND APPROPRIATION PLAN

M9534 HUN-A-ASK101 -

Legal

May 2023

1:1250@A3

GH

JW

M9534_Otterfield Site Location Plan.dwg

Appendix 1


	Sheets and Views
	APL107


